
 

City of San Juan Sgt. Leonel Trevino Sanitary Sewer Improvements | ADDENDUM NO. 1     1 of 1 

 

CITY OF SAN JUAN 

LIFT STATION No. 6 RELOCATION PROJECT 

RFB NO. 25-005-04-09 

ADDENDUM NO. 2 

 

 

Addendum Date: March 21, 2025 

Notice to Bidders: 

The Request for Bid (RFB) is modified as set forth in this Addendum. The Original RFB documents 

and any previously issued Addenda remain in effect. This addendum will be part of the contract 

documents and shall be included with Bid submittal. Non-receipt of addendum by bidder under 

no circumstances relieves bidder of obligation of compliance with the terms and conditions 

stated in the addendum. 

Pre-Bid Receipt Date: 

The pre-bid date has been changed from March 24, 2025, to March 26, 2025. The time and 

location remain unchanged.  

 

 

Acknowledgement by Respondent: 

Respondents shall acknowledge receipt of this Addendum No. 2. Submit Completed Addendum 

with Statement of Bid. Failure to acknowledge receipt of this addendum may render your bid 

“Incomplete”. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of Respondent              Date  

END OF ADDENDUM 

Trimad Consultants, L.L.C. 

Texas Firm No. 18526 


